HS-LT-DZ-50/70/100W
Pole Lights
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 50W / 70W / 100W Input Voltage: 220V
Length/Dia (mm): 390mm CCT: 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
IP Rating: IP66 Lumen: 6000lm / 8400lm / 12000lm
Body Color: Grey / Black / Bronze LED Type: SMD LED Chip
Brand: Hisens Warranty: 3 Years
Height (mm): 120mm Body Material: Aluminium
Hisens Electrical https://hisenselectrical.com/